
 

 

 TERM- 1 EXAMINATION 2024-25 

DATE DAY TIME 
GRADE 
– I 

GRADE 
– II 

GRADE 
– III 

GRADE 
– IV 

GRADE 
– V 

GRADE 
– VI 

GRADE 
– VII 

GRADE 
– VIII 

GRADE 
– IX 

GRADE 
– X 

GRADE 
– XI 

(COM) 

GRADE 
– XI 

(HUM) 

GRADE 
– XII 

(COM) 

GRADE 
– XII 

(HUM) 

18-09-24 Wed 
0

7
:4

5
 A

M
 T

O
 1

0
:3

0
 A

M
  

 S
a

tu
rd

a
y

  :
 0

7
:4

5
 A

M
 T

O
 1

1
:4

5
 A

M
 

REGULAR SCHOOL  
( 08:00 AM TO 

01:00 PM ) 
ART 

REGULAR SCHOOL  
( 08:00 AM TO 

01:00 PM ) 
ART ART ART REGULAR SCHOOL ( 08:00 AM TO 01:00 PM) 

19-09-24 Thu ART ART MATH  ART ART ENG  IT  HINDI REGULAR SCHOOL ( 07:45 AM TO 10:30 AM) 

20-09-24 Fri MATH IT SCI MATH SCI SANS MATH IT SCI MATH 
REGULAR SCHOOL 

 ( 07:45 AM TO 10:30 AM) 

21-09-24 Sat IT ENG ENG HINDI IT MATH HINDI SS IT  IT A/C SOC BST PSC 

23-09-24 Mon ENG MATH  GUJ SCI  ENG HINDI  SS MATH  ENG SS ENG ENG ECO ECO 

24-09-24 Tue EVS EVS HINDI IT MATH SST SCI SCI MATH SCI BST PSC A/C SOC 

25-09-24 Wed GUJ HINDI SS ENG HINDI IT SANS ENG SS  HINDI PE  PE  ENG ENG 

26-09-24 Thu HINDI GUJ IT SS SS SCI ENG SANS HINDI  ENG ECO ECO PE PE 

Important Instruction  
• Exam Time : 07:45 AM TO 10:30 AM ( Monday to Friday)  
• Exam time for Saturday  : 07:45 AM TO 11:45 AM 
• No Re-Exam will be taken for the students who remain absent 

• Question paper will be of 40 Marks for Grade 1 TO 8  & 80 Marks for Grade  9 to 12 

• Open House Date:- 19/10/2024, Saturday (Time: - 8:30 AM to 10:30 AM.) 

• Result Declaration Date:- 24/10/2024,Thursday. (Time:8:30 AM to 10:30 AM) 

• We are issuing EXAM PERMIT CARD (HALL TICKET),  

• WITHOUT ADMIT CARD STUDENTS WILL NOT BE ALLOWED IN EXAM.  
• Parents are requested to pay  the Fees  on or before the exam (10-09-2024) till August Month. 


